P6836
P6266
C8552
N7888
C4943

M3890
P2583
N1074
Q9176
N4696

~
2Dy, ¥
=z o

P ey T
e \pucoSbirelie

OFFICIAL LOTTERY

WEEK 32 - 29 OCTOBER 2021

£1,000 WINNER

A5132 - JOHN BROUGH

£10 WINNERS

MR PAUL MEREDITH Q7125
JUDITH HURT B6210
MRS L GROUNDS E8095
COLIN SPEAKMAN P9835
MR GRANT SHENTON Q8861
£5 WINNERS
MR KENNETH BARTON P5645
RAYMOND FINNEY A2630
VALERIE AGIUS B8711
MRS L A DOWLING A3984
LEE DODSWORTH B2837

C FLYNN
MRS PRINCE
JOHN HC MILNES
P MCCAUL
MR JAMES SMALLEY

PAUL BAINES
MRS D LLOYD
DESMOND CLARK
MRS A PARKINSON
MRS GRACE REDING

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission

Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk

BeaeGamblefAasware. orog

T Lenlpslirees: CRERCHER FROFZECF 1TR0S


mailto:lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk

