

WEEK 32 - 29 OCTOBER 2021

£1,000 WINNER

A5132 – JOHN BROUGH

£10 WINNERS

P6836	MR PAUL MEREDITH	Q7125	C FLYNN			
P6266	JUDITH HURT	B6210	MRS PRINCE			
C8552	MRS L GROUNDS	E8095	JOHN HC MILNES			
N7888	COLIN SPEAKMAN	P9835	P MCCAUL			
C4943	MR GRANT SHENTON	Q8861	MR JAMES SMALLEY			
£5 WINNERS						

M3890	MR KENNETH BARTON	P5645	PAUL BAINES
P2583	RAYMOND FINNEY	A2630	MRS D LLOYD
N1074	VALERIE AGIUS	B8711	DESMOND CLARK
Q9176	MRS L A DOWLING	A3984	MRS A PARKINSON
N4696	LEE DODSWORTH	B2837	MRS GRACE REDING

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk

